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1     Sergey Nochevny        M3034         1/42     1:08:05    5:18     2:18:42
2     James Mcgown           M2529         1/27     1:09:11    5:24     2:21:28
3     Dzmitry Sivou          M2529         2/27     1:08:32    5:26     2:22:12
4     Julius Rotich          M2529         3/27     1:08:04    5:28     2:22:53
5     Vince Temu             M3034         2/42     1:08:04    5:29     2:23:29
6     Phil Castillo          M3034         3/42     1:13:33    5:48     2:31:42
7     Rick Stefanovic        M4044         1/71     1:18:41    6:04     2:38:53
8     Russell Boore          M4044         2/71     1:18:29    6:07     2:39:59
9     Brandon Queen          M2024          1/6     1:17:13    6:08     2:40:42
10    Jeff Kelly             M2529         4/27     1:20:26    6:15     2:43:20
11    Elijah Kosgei          M3034         4/42     1:15:27    6:15     2:43:38
12    Alena Vinitskaya       F3034         1/23     1:19:10    6:18     2:44:48
13    Matt Chance            M2529         5/27     1:19:14    6:20     2:45:35
14    Seana Larson           F3034         2/23     1:21:14    6:21     2:45:59
15    Phil Kauder            M4044         3/71     1:18:57    6:23     2:46:51
16    Wendy Hall             F3034         3/23     1:21:03    6:23     2:46:57
17    Pete Jaeger            M3034         5/42     1:24:26    6:24     2:47:38
18    Michael Driscoll  fr   M4044         4/71     1:21:03    6:27     2:48:46
19    John Knudson           M2024          2/6     1:19:41    6:32     2:51:03
20    Jeanne Debonis         F3539         1/34     1:25:57    6:41     2:55:05
21    Keith Thompson         M3034         6/42     1:23:15    6:44     2:56:07
22    Bill Ryan              M4549         1/67     1:27:24    6:47     2:57:27
23    Michael Hildebrandt    M4044         5/71     1:25:30    6:51     2:59:16
24    Greg Skopec            M4044         6/71     1:24:13    6:54     3:00:37
25    John Kiser             M4044         7/71     1:31:06    6:55     3:01:08
26    Kathy Waldron          F4044         1/30     1:28:16    7:01     3:03:32
27    Bob Wright             M4549         2/67     1:30:32    7:01     3:03:40
28    Paul M Brown           M4044         8/71     1:31:17    7:04     3:04:48
29    Bob Ensminger          M4549         3/67     1:28:32    7:04     3:04:59
30    Jim Irwin Jr           M3034         7/42     1:29:24    7:06     3:05:47
31    John Carter            M4549         4/67     1:28:33    7:08     3:06:31
32    James Jaeger           M3034         8/42     1:31:10    7:08     3:06:52
33    Terry Erickson         M5054         1/48     1:29:28    7:10     3:07:46
34    Brent Friesen          M4044         9/71     1:29:18    7:11     3:07:57
35    Matthew Nelson         M2024          3/6     1:30:58    7:12     3:08:23
36    Matthew Beaver         M3034         9/42     1:32:07    7:12     3:08:37
37    David Peters           M4549         5/67     1:35:05    7:13     3:08:39
38    Kenneth Arevalo        M3539         1/42     1:29:45    7:13     3:09:01
39    Scott Grow             M4044        10/71     1:30:21    7:14     3:09:12
40    Mike Schroeck          M4549         6/67     1:31:09    7:15     3:09:34
41    Heather Davis          F3034         4/23     1:29:14    7:16     3:10:16
42    Timothy Fox            M4044        11/71     1:32:45    7:17     3:10:43
43    Patrik Berger          M2529         6/27     1:31:06    7:18     3:11:05
44    David Dexheimer        M4044        12/71     1:31:42    7:19     3:11:41
45    Paul Parry             M3539         2/42     1:34:23    7:21     3:12:25
46    Jeremiah Costello      M2024          4/6     1:29:59    7:21     3:12:27
47    Jennifer Bohr          F3034         5/23     1:31:47    7:22     3:12:55
48    Patrick Budelier       M3539         3/42     1:37:56    7:25     3:14:02
49    David Schroff          M3034        10/42     1:38:29    7:26     3:14:26
50    Andre Michaud          M3034        11/42     1:38:57    7:28     3:15:18
51    Mark Moore             M0119          1/7     1:35:04    7:28     3:15:29
52    Steve Cors             M4044        13/71     1:35:38    7:29     3:15:44
53    Tom Wilson             M3539         4/42     1:35:27    7:29     3:15:44
54    Ernesto Venzor         M4044        14/71     1:30:30    7:29     3:15:56
55    Mario Garcia           M4549         7/67     1:33:25    7:30     3:16:08
56    Jim Turk               M2529         7/27     1:35:52    7:32     3:17:09
57    Mike Hafner            M5054         2/48     1:37:21    7:32     3:17:11
58    Ray Farrens            M3539         5/42     1:38:34    7:32     3:17:16
59    Dan Chambers           M3539         6/42     1:31:36    7:33     3:17:44
60    John R Kiley           M5054         3/48     1:34:15    7:34     3:17:53
61    Rhonda Brandt          F3539         2/34     1:34:08    7:34     3:18:15
62    Richard Jayne          M5054         4/48     1:34:57    7:36     3:18:43
63    Jeff Woods             M3034        12/42     1:33:45    7:36     3:18:51
64    Bill Akins             M3539         7/42     1:38:47    7:38     3:20:00
65    Robert Griffin         M4044        15/71     1:32:28    7:39     3:20:07
66    Bruce Herring          M4549         8/67     1:35:15    7:39     3:20:23
67    Russell Brown          M3034        13/42     1:28:51    7:40     3:20:38
68    Esther Woodman         F4044         2/30     1:38:34    7:43     3:21:55
69    Tommy Perkins          M4044        16/71     1:37:47    7:44     3:22:16
70    Dianne Nelson-Taylor   F4044         3/30     1:37:55    7:46     3:23:05
71    Jeffery Jauron         M2529         8/27     1:41:45    7:47     3:23:32
72    Tom Fitch              M5054         5/48     1:39:18    7:47     3:23:32
73    John D Severs          M4549         9/67     1:36:51    7:47     3:23:43
74    Wes Nelson             M4549        10/67     1:40:06    7:47     3:23:54
75    Marvin Stern           M5054         6/48     1:38:50    7:49     3:24:27
76    Brant Carius           M3539         8/42     1:38:18    7:49     3:24:30
77    John Hammetter         M4044        17/71     1:42:17    7:49     3:24:39
78    Mike Batenhorst        M4549        11/67     1:39:34    7:51     3:25:34
79    Mark Fitzpatrick       M2529         9/27     1:35:53    7:52     3:25:42
80    Micheal Walter         M4549        12/67     1:39:20    7:53     3:26:07
81    Jay Bizarri            M3539         9/42     1:41:56    7:54     3:26:33
82    Ronald Charles         M5054         7/48     1:41:40    7:55     3:27:10
83    David Saddoris         M2529        10/27     1:38:42    7:55     3:27:17
84    Paul Sackett           M5054         8/48     1:38:15    7:56     3:27:37
85    Jeff Scharpman         M3034        14/42     1:41:44    7:57     3:28:07
86    Joseph Miljush         M4549        13/67     1:36:53    7:58     3:28:20
87    Sara Brewster          F3539         3/34     1:42:27    7:58     3:28:27
88    Gary Christenson       M4549        14/67     1:39:17    7:59     3:28:47
89    Timothy P. Suter       M3539        10/42     1:45:06    7:59     3:28:56
90    Bret Nilles            M4549        15/67     1:39:22    8:02     3:30:04
91    Tom Gladfelter         M5054         9/48     1:42:38    8:03     3:30:47
92    Dave Moore             M3539        11/42     1:43:58    8:03     3:30:53
93    Richard De Cample      M5559         1/25     1:38:40    8:03     3:30:55
94    Bill Johnson           M5054        10/48     1:45:35    8:04     3:31:08
95    Earl Smith             M5054        11/48     1:44:41    8:04     3:31:21
96    Rudy Chihak            M0119          2/7     1:30:20    8:05     3:31:40
97    Elliseo Cerda          M4044        18/71     1:35:44    8:05     3:31:46
98    Terrance Fowler        M4549        16/67     1:41:54    8:06     3:31:51
99    Dale Conroy            M3034        15/42     1:43:17    8:06     3:31:58
100   Patrick Decoster       M5054        12/48     1:42:17    8:08     3:33:01
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101   Judy Teeple            F6064          1/2     1:44:47    8:08     3:33:02
102   Larry Kuhn             M4549        17/67     1:44:45    8:11     3:34:01
103   Clinton Steele         M5054        13/48     1:44:12    8:11     3:34:07
104   Dennis O'donnell       M4044        19/71     1:42:31    8:11     3:34:09
105   Paul Jacobson          M4549        18/67     1:42:03    8:11     3:34:21
106   John Kuriger           M3539        12/42     1:43:48    8:12     3:34:31
107   Dan Chelf              M3539        13/42     1:42:05    8:12     3:34:42
108   Brie Romines           F2529         1/21     1:41:35    8:13     3:35:11
109   Frances Mccaughan      F4044         4/30     1:46:52    8:16     3:36:12
110   Jeff Hunt              M4044        20/71     1:38:50    8:16     3:36:18
111   Terry Burgeson         M5559         2/25     1:47:12    8:16     3:36:19
112   Carrie Bush            F4044         5/30     1:44:46    8:16     3:36:21
113   William Diesslin       M3539        14/42     1:45:01    8:16     3:36:33
114   Randy Kelsey           M4044        21/71     1:43:40    8:19     3:37:40
115   Anthony Gialanella     M4549        19/67     1:38:25    8:19     3:37:46
116   Joe Guitar             M2529        11/27     1:46:47    8:20     3:38:12
117   Stanley Russell        M3539        15/42     1:45:41    8:20     3:38:17
118   Kim Litchfield         F3034         6/23     1:48:41    8:21     3:38:29
119   Joel Penticoff         M4044        22/71     1:39:58    8:21     3:38:29
120   Thomas Sander          M2529        12/27     1:47:16    8:21     3:38:29
121   Jenna Bond             F3034         7/23     1:46:41    8:21     3:38:42
122   Amy Borders            F3539         4/34     1:47:59    8:22     3:38:53
123   Rafat Abonour          M4044        23/71     1:48:00    8:22     3:38:53
124   Roland Weismann        M3539        16/42     1:37:36    8:22     3:38:56
125   Paul Ruggle            M4549        20/67     1:45:23    8:22     3:38:59
126   Theresa Walter         F4044         6/30     1:45:49    8:22     3:39:05
127   Joel Thomas            M4044        24/71     1:48:16    8:23     3:39:29
128   Dave Jessen            M4549        21/67     1:49:01    8:24     3:39:50
129   John Vermeulen         M3539        17/42     1:39:24    8:24     3:39:50
130   Jamie Thomas           M4044        25/71     1:48:16    8:25     3:40:06
131   Terroll Nebel          M5054        14/48     1:42:55    8:25     3:40:24
132   Jon Tilp               M4549        22/67     1:49:01    8:25     3:40:26
133   Alp Sehirlioglu        M2529        13/27     1:42:19    8:25     3:40:26
134   Jeff Dupilka           M5054        15/48     1:45:12    8:25     3:40:29
135   William Morley         M5054        16/48     1:47:06    8:26     3:40:42
136   Patricia Chang         F4549         1/18     1:43:50    8:26     3:40:47
137   Kevin Bottoms          M4044        26/71     1:42:19    8:27     3:41:13
138   Andrea Alms            F3034         8/23     1:47:50    8:28     3:41:34
139   Kevin Brosi            M4549        23/67     1:41:51    8:28     3:41:35
140   Jeffrey Simonton       M3539        18/42     1:48:15    8:28     3:41:45
141   John Hansen            M4044        27/71     1:48:21    8:30     3:42:19
142   Dan Parvin             M3539        19/42     1:43:43    8:30     3:42:24
143   Marty Atherton         M4044        28/71     1:50:37    8:30     3:42:30
144   Anne Thilges           F3539         5/34     1:47:52    8:30     3:42:31
145   Nick Llewellyn         M4044        29/71     1:50:22    8:30     3:42:34
146   Paul Thomas            M0119          3/7     1:47:09    8:32     3:43:31
147   Deborah Feinberg       F3539         6/34     1:43:10    8:33     3:43:45
148   Matthew Opdyke         M2529        14/27     1:29:45    8:33     3:44:01
149   Kevin Cunningham       M5054        17/48     1:48:05    8:35     3:44:28
150   Rich Goldsborough      M3034        16/42     1:48:58    8:35     3:44:42
151   Michael Calendo        M4044        30/71     1:47:23    8:36     3:44:58
152   Jim Luebke             M3539        20/42     1:47:29    8:36     3:44:59
153   Lawrence Schneider     M3539        21/42     1:44:27    8:36     3:45:18
154   Dennis Westhoff        M3034        17/42     1:54:11    8:37     3:45:27
155   Linley Woelk           M4549        24/67     1:52:04    8:37     3:45:38
156   Gary Jarvis            M3539        22/42     1:52:24    8:38     3:45:50
157   Patrick Towne          M3034        18/42     1:46:38    8:38     3:45:53
158   Steve Hammann          M4549        25/67     1:50:41    8:38     3:45:59
159   Cindy Dewulf           F4549         2/18     1:49:56    8:38     3:46:01
160   Chet Andrews           M3539        23/42     1:45:08    8:39     3:46:25
161   George R Brown Jr      M4044        31/71     1:44:45    8:39     3:46:27
162   Charles Atchley        M5559         3/25     1:47:16    8:41     3:47:07
163   Shelley Roberts        F2529         2/21     1:47:30    8:41     3:47:09
164   Joey Ashcraft          M0119          4/7     1:40:56    8:41     3:47:12
165   Kevin King             M4044        32/71     1:44:45    8:42     3:47:32
166   John Slate             M4549        26/67     1:53:04    8:42     3:47:35
167   Joe Timmsen            M3034        19/42     1:46:24    8:42     3:47:44
168   Jolene Grow            F3539         7/34     1:48:37    8:42     3:47:55
169   Charles Meyer          M5054        18/48     1:52:21    8:43     3:48:03
170   Marc Westerlund        M5054        19/48     1:51:16    8:43     3:48:15
171   Steven Roberts         M4044        33/71     1:50:15    8:43     3:48:16
172   Francesco Criniti      M5559         4/25     1:41:31    8:43     3:48:22
173   Jareb Steines          M2024          5/6     1:48:54    8:44     3:48:34
174   Wendy Lilly            F2529         3/21     1:54:31    8:44     3:48:48
175   Peggy Herr             F3539         8/34     1:47:06    8:45     3:48:50
176   Nancy Whitcanack       F4044         7/30     1:49:41    8:45     3:49:03
177   Michael Moore          M4549        27/67     1:45:33    8:46     3:49:16
178   Anita Dresen           F3539         9/34     1:47:01    8:46     3:49:23
179   John Dedoncker         M3539        24/42     1:48:40    8:46     3:49:24
180   Lori French            F4044         8/30     1:49:12    8:46     3:49:34
181   Scott Hoag             M3539        25/42     1:39:39    8:46     3:49:37
182   Janelle Eckdhal        F2024         1/15     1:56:29    8:46     3:49:39
183   Marvin Bochantin       M2529        15/27     1:49:05    8:47     3:49:48
184   Tara Rogers            F2024         2/15     1:51:44    8:47     3:50:02
185   Sheila Neuenschwander  F3539        10/34     1:49:05    8:48     3:50:11
186   Lisa Springer          F3539        11/34     1:54:17    8:49     3:50:37
187   Chet Nosalik           M4044        34/71     1:44:59    8:49     3:50:59
188   Danny Rudd             M5559         5/25     1:45:18    8:50     3:51:07
189   Dan Powell             M5054        20/48     1:47:52    8:51     3:51:35
190   Tom Louden             M4549        28/67     1:56:09    8:52     3:52:16
191   Robin Kaler            F4044         9/30     1:48:47    8:53     3:52:26
192   David Rogowski         M4549        29/67     1:55:42    8:53     3:52:37
193   Joe Brokaw             M4549        30/67     1:54:00    8:53     3:52:42
194   Erik Maitland          M3539        26/42     1:56:11    8:54     3:52:53
195   Gwen Hobson            F5559          1/5     1:54:32    8:57     3:54:21
196   Joe Picchiotti         M4044        35/71     1:49:00    8:57     3:54:21
197   Dean Mathias           M5054        21/48     1:44:55    8:57     3:54:30
198   Kevin Schroeder        M3034        20/42     1:50:24    8:58     3:54:40
199   Mike Cleppe            M2529        16/27     1:50:24    8:58     3:54:41
200   John Roets             M3034        21/42     1:58:43    8:59     3:55:02
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201   Duane Lusson           M3034        22/42     1:55:41    8:59     3:55:07
202   Michael Morris         M3034        23/42     1:45:50    8:59     3:55:09
203   William Christopher    M4549        31/67     1:54:09    8:59     3:55:22
204   Phyllis Woodward       F5054         1/11     1:55:30    9:00     3:55:23
205   John Ashby             M3539        27/42     2:13:58    9:00     3:55:25
206   Gerry Funk             M4044        36/71     1:58:05    9:00     3:55:29
207   Patrick O'rourke       M5054        22/48     1:50:54    9:00     3:55:30
208   John Klopp             M4044        37/71     1:56:04    9:01     3:55:57
209   Clara Decoster         F5054         2/11     1:51:01    9:01     3:55:59
210   Andrew Kotulski        M6064         1/18     1:58:14    9:01     3:56:02
211   Sandy Mueller          F4549         3/18     1:56:38    9:01     3:56:02
212   Melissa Raguet-Schofie F2024         3/15     1:59:20    9:01     3:56:07
213   Jim Mcintyre           M5054        23/48     1:51:13    9:02     3:56:21
214   Bill Dolk              M4044        38/71     1:43:45    9:02     3:56:35
215   Denny Erswell          M5054        24/48     1:43:43    9:02     3:56:35
216   Marilyn Fisher         F3539        12/34     1:49:04    9:02     3:56:40
217   Robert Young           M3034        24/42     1:47:52    9:03     3:56:44
218   Rob Flather            M4044        39/71     1:49:37    9:03     3:56:45
219   Kristine Young         F3034         9/23     1:47:54    9:03     3:56:45
220   Richard Hall           M5054        25/48     1:55:31    9:03     3:56:47
221   Lacey Fecht            F2024         4/15     1:55:35    9:03     3:56:47
222   Larry Koetter          M4549        32/67     1:47:51    9:03     3:56:52
223   Kevin Dodson           M4549        33/67     1:50:32    9:03     3:56:56
224   Steve Monk             M4549        34/67     1:51:29    9:04     3:57:10
225   James Neff             M3539        28/42     1:55:49    9:04     3:57:12
226   Michaela Havemann      F4044        10/30     1:51:30    9:04     3:57:15
227   Tricia Johnson         F3034        10/23     1:53:33    9:04     3:57:25
228   Hope Anderson          F3034        11/23     1:53:34    9:04     3:57:26
229   Jinna Chen-Lorenzino   F4044        11/30     1:55:41    9:04     3:57:28
230   Bob Edwards            M4549        35/67     1:55:14    9:04     3:57:31
231   Rich Breaux            M4549        36/67     1:57:09    9:04     3:57:33
232   Nicholas Taiber        M2529        17/27     1:57:44    9:05     3:57:43
233   Scott Harvey           M4044        40/71     1:51:21    9:05     3:57:55
234   David Deke             M5054        26/48     1:56:07    9:05     3:57:57
235   Lisa Vaughn            F4044        12/30     1:51:20    9:06     3:58:04
236   Daniel Mallonee        M4044        41/71     1:54:59    9:06     3:58:06
237   Marty Hills            M4549        37/67     1:51:30    9:06     3:58:09
238   Timothy Stein          M2529        18/27     1:50:52    9:06     3:58:14
239   John Healy             M3539        29/42     1:56:16    9:06     3:58:16
240   Jay Brooks             M3034        25/42     1:56:16    9:06     3:58:16
241   Larry Burkholder       M5559         6/25     1:57:45    9:06     3:58:19
242   Christine Schurter     F3034        12/23     1:48:47    9:07     3:58:29
243   Richard Friederichsen  M6064         2/18     1:57:03    9:07     3:58:34
244   Mel Saad               M4044        42/71     1:53:12    9:07     3:58:50
245   Gregory Pavek          M5559         7/25     1:47:29    9:07     3:58:51
246   Jon Birdsall           M3034        26/42     1:53:14    9:08     3:58:52
247   Bob Hinchley           M4044        43/71     1:56:24    9:08     3:58:58
248   James Papreck          M3034        27/42     1:47:02    9:08     3:59:10
249   Stephen Burton         M4549        38/67     1:55:33    9:09     3:59:40
250   Kelly Sears            F3539        13/34     1:58:18    9:10     3:59:46
251   Adrian Marruffo        M4549        39/67     2:04:53    9:10     3:59:52
252   Tony Carl              M5054        27/48     1:48:13    9:11     4:00:27
253   Craig Robertson        M4044        44/71     1:54:05    9:12     4:00:47
254   William Frederking     M4549        40/67     1:53:46    9:13     4:01:10
255   Cindy Lila             F2024         5/15     2:00:16    9:13     4:01:17
256   Laura Mccorkell        F2024         6/15     1:57:28    9:13     4:01:17
257   Terry Curry            M5559         8/25     1:55:17    9:14     4:01:33
258   Diana Croghan          F3034        13/23     1:57:34    9:14     4:01:46
259   Lisa Smith             F3539        14/34     1:54:05    9:15     4:02:11
260   Carmen Dixon           F3034        14/23     1:50:32    9:16     4:02:26
261   John Pfautz            M4549        41/67     1:42:40    9:16     4:02:27
262   Amanda Dahlen          F2024         7/15     1:50:55    9:16     4:02:44
263   Ralph Dirksen          M6064         3/18     1:54:14    9:16     4:02:46
264   Greg Ray               M3539        30/42     1:51:45    9:17     4:02:55
265   Erin Watson            F2024         8/15     1:56:32    9:17     4:03:02
266   Daniel Kelsey          M0119          5/7     2:00:13    9:17     4:03:04
267   Michael Aguilar        M4044        45/71     1:59:41    9:18     4:03:29
268   Yaronin Ademe          M3034        28/42     1:56:55    9:19     4:03:59
269   Lynn Hawbaker          M5054        28/48     1:54:55    9:19     4:04:03
270   Nick Grevas            M4044        46/71     2:03:44    9:21     4:04:55
271   Dennis Easley          M5054        29/48     1:56:38    9:21     4:04:56
272   Renee Simmons          F5054         3/11     2:00:54    9:23     4:05:27
273   Ira Robinson           M6064         4/18     2:00:38    9:23     4:05:51
274   Sonja Stiles           F4044        13/30     1:55:37    9:24     4:05:57
275   Bonnie Busch           F4549         4/18     1:59:47    9:25     4:06:17
276   Curt Shryack           M4044        47/71     1:53:45    9:26     4:06:55
277   John Leslein           M3034        29/42     1:57:21    9:26     4:07:02
278   Jennifer Fairchild     F3034        15/23     1:56:08    9:27     4:07:27
279   Jo Faris               F5054         4/11     1:52:18    9:28     4:07:42
280   Patrick Cole           M2529        19/27     1:41:01    9:28     4:07:55
281   Katie Kabe             F2024         9/15     1:47:57    9:28     4:07:56
282   Bill Ohde              M4549        42/67     2:00:37    9:28     4:07:59
283   Matt Dutton            M2529        20/27     1:56:48    9:29     4:08:04
284   William Mess Jr.       M5054        30/48     2:02:50    9:29     4:08:17
285   Scott Sisul            M3034        30/42     1:55:08    9:31     4:09:03
286   Gene Tincher           M5054        31/48     2:03:36    9:32     4:09:22
287   Kurt Solay             M4044        48/71     1:53:20    9:33     4:09:48
288   Carey Weaver           M4044        49/71     2:00:58    9:33     4:09:58
289   Kirk Callahan          M3034        31/42     2:03:40    9:33     4:10:10
290   Phil Bush              M4044        50/71     1:44:45    9:33     4:10:11
291   Danny Fleener          M2529        21/27     1:57:32    9:34     4:10:21
292   Jennifer Johnson       F3034        16/23     2:05:16    9:34     4:10:31
293   David Bechtold         M4549        43/67     1:58:26    9:34     4:10:38
294   Sherri Haas            F2024        10/15     1:57:26    9:35     4:10:47
295   Kathie Ramsey          F4044        14/30     2:02:22    9:35     4:11:04
296   Jodi Heth              F2529         4/21     2:00:52    9:36     4:11:14
297   Sherry Turkal          F3539        15/34     1:56:10    9:37     4:11:46
298   Vicky Linn Stoughton   F4044        15/30     1:52:08    9:38     4:12:01
299   Brian Becker           M4044        51/71     1:58:35    9:38     4:12:18
300   Russell Lent           M3034        32/42     2:03:59    9:39     4:12:31
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301   Sue Bizarri            F3539        16/34     1:58:33    9:39     4:12:45
302   Kay Ralston            F5559          2/5     1:59:01    9:39     4:12:45
303   Don Herbst Jr          M3539        31/42     2:03:46    9:40     4:12:56
304   Gregory Schuetz        M5054        32/48     2:03:48    9:44     4:14:49
305   George Strader         M4549        44/67     1:57:41    9:45     4:15:25
306   Dan Bohannon           M4549        45/67     2:02:55    9:46     4:15:31
307   Denise Strathdee       F4549         5/18     1:59:53    9:46     4:15:37
308   Keith Neubauer         M3034        33/42     2:03:40    9:47     4:16:08
309   Ishvar Pattanshetti    M5054        33/48     1:56:27    9:47     4:16:15
310   Craig Johnson          M3034        34/42     1:51:52    9:47     4:16:18
311   Terry Dixon            M3539        32/42     2:03:00    9:48     4:16:25
312   Margo Garnant          F3539        17/34     2:03:00    9:48     4:16:25
313   Mary Aiello            F4044        16/30     2:03:18    9:49     4:16:52
314   Ruth Ripley            F5559          3/5     2:04:43    9:49     4:17:11
315   Dennis Chapman         M5559         9/25     2:03:03    9:50     4:17:37
316   Chuck Prill            M5054        34/48     1:55:20    9:51     4:17:44
317   Nate Kukla             M2529        22/27     2:08:23    9:51     4:17:54
318   Ryan Owen              M2529        23/27     2:08:23    9:51     4:17:55
319   Eric Hansen            M5054        35/48     2:06:25    9:51     4:17:59
320   Kristin Wilken         F3034        17/23     1:51:19    9:52     4:18:22
321   Mark Lindquist         M4044        52/71     1:57:13    9:53     4:18:32
322   Kathy Dusthimer        F4549         6/18     2:01:10    9:53     4:18:37
323   Marcie Ridgway         F4549         7/18     2:10:49    9:53     4:18:50
324   Jean Soria             F3539        18/34     2:15:39    9:54     4:19:14
325   Richard Hengst         M5054        36/48     1:59:57    9:55     4:19:29
326   Chris Bendull          M3034        35/42     2:07:48    9:56     4:19:54
327   Angela Reifenberg      F2529         5/21     2:07:58    9:56     4:19:59
328   Paul Lagomarcino       M4044        53/71     2:00:34    9:56     4:20:00
329   Gail Carpenter         F2024        11/15     2:04:56    9:57     4:20:26
330   Steve Wilson           M2529        24/27     1:53:51    9:58     4:20:42
331   Rich Cunningham        M3539        33/42     2:09:39    9:58     4:20:45
332   Susan Wells            F2529         6/21     1:59:51    9:58     4:20:57
333   Charles Sharkey        M4044        54/71     2:01:59    9:58     4:21:07
334   Brian Annis            M3539        34/42     2:07:02    9:58     4:21:07
335   John Sharkey           M5054        37/48     2:02:00    9:58     4:21:08
336   Kechmy Mostafa         M4549        46/67     1:56:44    9:59     4:21:16
337   Michael Ahrens         M5054        38/48     2:00:27    9:59     4:21:19
338   Tony Singh             M4044        55/71     2:07:49    9:59     4:21:24
339   Monte Kann             M3034        36/42     1:58:16   10:00     4:21:36
340   Ronald Bucy            M5559        10/25     2:03:05   10:01     4:22:19
341   Greg Wikle             M4044        56/71     1:51:07   10:01     4:22:20
342   Brad Scott             M3539        35/42     2:07:01   10:02     4:22:30
343   Charles Olson          M2529        25/27     2:04:26   10:02     4:22:30
344   Dan Fossier            M3539        36/42     1:58:00   10:03     4:23:10
345   Shannon Brockmann      F2529         7/21     2:01:54   10:04     4:23:37
346   Jim Lewis              M5054        39/48     2:01:19   10:05     4:23:46
347   Amy Colwell            F4044        17/30     2:03:49   10:05     4:23:51
348   Craig Colwell          M4044        57/71     2:03:48   10:05     4:23:52
349   Ronald Holm            M5559        11/25     1:53:46   10:05     4:24:08
350   Daniel Bean            M4549        47/67     2:10:05   10:05     4:24:09
351   Rod Wells              M5054        40/48     1:44:12   10:06     4:24:19
352   Holly Kriener          F2024        12/15     2:10:00   10:06     4:24:30
353   Terry Carlson          M4044        58/71     2:11:05   10:07     4:24:45
354   Jimmy Kerr             M4549        48/67     1:58:14   10:08     4:25:24
355   Tracy Gleissner        F3539        19/34     2:10:59   10:10     4:26:17
356   Larry Blough           M5559        12/25     2:04:43   10:11     4:26:34
357   Tom Wiese              M4044        59/71     2:11:54   10:13     4:27:24
358   David Bruce            M6064         5/18     2:20:42   10:14     4:27:44
359   Chet Doyle             M6064         6/18     2:09:35   10:14     4:27:59
360   Joe Barbour            M4549        49/67     2:09:35   10:14     4:28:03
361   Paulette Arns          F5054         5/11     2:05:33   10:15     4:28:10
362   Mike Ladd              M3034        37/42     2:05:48   10:15     4:28:11
363   John Payne             M4044        60/71     1:59:33   10:16     4:28:42
364   Susie Valliere         F4549         8/18     2:09:52   10:16     4:28:55
365   Jim Gosser             M4549        50/67     2:11:53   10:16     4:28:56
366   Michael Wertz          M5054        41/48     1:56:35   10:17     4:29:14
367   Denise Eberhardt       F3539        20/34     2:08:15   10:17     4:29:17
368   Sharon Song            F3539        21/34     2:15:32   10:19     4:29:55
369   Brendon Buzacott       M2529        26/27     2:14:42   10:20     4:30:26
370   Sarah Awad             F2529         8/21     2:14:22   10:21     4:30:53
371   Amy Amberg             F3034        18/23     2:14:43   10:21     4:31:04
372   Jon Bancks             M3539        37/42     2:07:32   10:23     4:31:41
373   Becky Radel            F2529         9/21     2:08:51   10:23     4:31:57
374   Dave Kiesewetter       M4044        61/71     2:13:11   10:25     4:32:46
375   Rex Beetner            M5054        42/48     2:07:46   10:26     4:33:13
376   Ted Van Sickle         M3034        38/42     2:15:18   10:26     4:33:15
377   Guy Macomber           M3539        38/42     2:06:27   10:26     4:33:15
378   Heidi Olson            F2529        10/21     2:14:23   10:27     4:33:47
379   Teresa Peschang        F4549         9/18     2:13:53   10:28     4:34:00
380   Cara Fiorello          F2529        11/21     2:18:10   10:30     4:34:51
381   Brian Haines           M4549        51/67     2:12:14   10:30     4:34:54
382   Daphne Ingles          F2024        13/15     2:12:16   10:30     4:34:56
383   Elaine Sweet           F4044        18/30     2:18:12   10:31     4:35:14
384   Kellee Hill            F3539        22/34     2:14:23   10:31     4:35:19
385   Bonnie Cors            F4044        19/30     2:14:53   10:34     4:36:31
386   Jean Pfeiffer          F4044        20/30     2:10:05   10:34     4:36:42
387   Andy Sangray           M6064         7/18     2:04:29   10:35     4:37:07
388   Lee Ann Raikes         F3539        23/34     2:02:08   10:37     4:37:48
389   John Wiencek           M4044        62/71     2:17:26   10:37     4:37:52
390   Beth Ellicott          F4044        21/30     2:11:42   10:37     4:38:02
391   Chris Martin           F3034        19/23     2:16:39   10:37     4:38:07
392   Tony Rose              M4044        63/71     2:13:01   10:38     4:38:31
393   Brent Barnett          M4044        64/71     2:02:53   10:39     4:38:39
394   Jun-Nicole Matsushita  F2529        12/21     2:09:42   10:39     4:39:00
395   Butch Rebman           M5054        43/48     2:09:12   10:40     4:39:12
396   Leslie Atkin           M4549        52/67     2:05:33   10:41     4:39:47
397   Mark Heuer             M5054        44/48     2:11:15   10:43     4:40:28
398   Fred Shaneyfelt        M5559        13/25     2:14:19   10:43     4:40:30
399   Maureen Heuer          F4549        10/18     2:11:17   10:43     4:40:31
400   Marney Tope            F3539        24/34     2:05:15   10:44     4:41:08
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401   Cindy Bobsin           F4549        11/18     2:13:47   10:45     4:41:31
402   Blair Callaway         M5559        14/25     2:08:07   10:47     4:42:20
403   Marty Dunne            M4549        53/67     2:08:23   10:47     4:42:23
404   Chris Tee              F5559          4/5     2:14:32   10:47     4:42:23
405   Ron Kuhn               M6064         8/18     2:11:14   10:48     4:42:40
406   Kimberly Benton        F3539        25/34     2:09:40   10:48     4:42:51
407   Earl Gass              M5559        15/25     2:02:47   10:49     4:43:00
408   Juli Johnson           F3034        20/23     2:12:50   10:49     4:43:09
409   Dennis Hayes           M5559        16/25     2:09:07   10:49     4:43:18
410   Christy Davidson       F2529        13/21     2:19:26   10:51     4:44:16
411   Jackie Deguerre        F2529        14/21     2:19:28   10:51     4:44:16
412   Richelle Aschenbrener  F4044        22/30     1:53:43   10:53     4:44:47
413   Scott Rogers           M4044        65/71     2:18:56   10:57     4:46:54
414   Susan Eckstein         F3539        26/34     2:16:12   10:58     4:47:18
415   Joseph Mccaffrey       M6064         9/18     2:19:55   11:01     4:48:17
416   Walter Zorn            M6064        10/18     2:13:04   11:01     4:48:35
417   Rick Mcgrath           M4549        54/67     2:08:23   11:03     4:49:19
418   Edward Salisbury       M4549        55/67     1:56:39   11:04     4:49:36
419   Don G. Miller          M5559        17/25     2:18:53   11:04     4:49:36
420   Greg Berglund          M5054        45/48     2:18:54   11:04     4:49:36
421   Christina Johnson      F2529        15/21     2:09:42   11:04     4:49:44
422   Erin Piroutek          F2024        14/15     2:05:11   11:04     4:49:55
423   Roger Wittekind        M4549        56/67     2:09:30   11:05     4:50:13
424   Jean Kapua             F4044        23/30     2:09:31   11:05     4:50:15
425   Kevin Martin           M4044        66/71     2:20:57   11:06     4:50:46
426   Justin Sherwood        M2529        27/27     2:15:07   11:07     4:50:51
427   Edmund Skwarlo         M6064        11/18     2:20:58   11:07     4:50:51
428   Jamie Noakes           F2529        16/21     2:17:31   11:07     4:51:03
429   Michael Sulzberger     M4549        57/67     2:06:38   11:07     4:51:12
430   Judy Schreiber         F4044        24/30     2:19:56   11:09     4:52:04
431   Perry Holman           M6064        12/18     2:24:25   11:10     4:52:26
432   Amy Kliven             F3539        27/34     2:20:21   11:10     4:52:29
433   Bryan Underwood        M3034        39/42     2:08:45   11:11     4:52:59
434   Rex Christy            M4044        67/71     2:09:46   11:13     4:53:33
435   Randl Stender          M4549        58/67     2:21:26   11:13     4:53:35
436   Kevin Dumser           M2024          6/6     2:05:48   11:13     4:53:43
437   Barb Fassbinder        F3539        28/34     2:11:39   11:13     4:53:52
438   C. Leon Mcgahee        M7074          1/2     2:20:32   11:15     4:54:35
439   Karl Larson            M3539        39/42     2:08:52   11:17     4:55:25
440   Libby Roberts          F2529        17/21     2:26:33   11:18     4:55:45
441   Juile Sojka            F4044        25/30     2:13:44   11:19     4:56:25
442   Angel Vargas           M4044        68/71     2:24:24   11:19     4:56:28
443   Christine Stelplugh    F4044        26/30     2:24:21   11:20     4:56:42
444   Rebecca Stender        F4549        12/18     2:21:44   11:20     4:56:44
445   Charlotte Holloway     F3539        29/34     2:26:34   11:20     4:56:54
446   Larry Burton           M4044        69/71     2:21:20   11:21     4:57:00
447   Eugenia Meyer          F4549        13/18     2:25:35   11:22     4:57:37
448   Donald Withers         M6569          1/2     2:23:49   11:22     4:57:48
449   Linda Bushong-Reid     F5054         6/11     2:20:30   11:23     4:57:53
450   Bruce Reid             M5559        18/25     2:20:30   11:23     4:57:53
451   Mark Mathews           M3034        40/42     2:07:56   11:23     4:58:02
452   Michael Hennessy       M5054        46/48     1:59:24   11:23     4:58:12
453   Michael Holmes         M4549        59/67     1:59:24   11:23     4:58:12
454   Mandy Brown            F3539        30/34     2:25:25   11:24     4:58:19
455   Michelle Juehring      F3539        31/34     2:25:26   11:26     4:59:08
457   Michael Heier          M4549        60/67     2:30:41   11:27     4:59:37
458   Susanna Lloyd          F4549        14/18     2:24:17   11:28     5:00:22
459   Debbie James           F4044        28/30     2:19:00   11:30     5:01:15
460   Heather Sherbeyn       F3034        21/23     2:16:24   11:39     5:04:52
461   Zane Safriz            M4549        61/67     2:16:52   11:41     5:05:45
462   Stuart Olson           M6064        13/18     2:32:09   11:41     5:06:02
463   Dennis Helstrom        M5559        19/25     2:13:16   11:42     5:06:26
464   Paul Kronlage          M3034        41/42     2:15:26   11:44     5:07:09
465   Patrick Sloan          M4549        62/67     2:25:28   11:45     5:07:38
466   Jo O'garro             F3539        32/34     2:24:37   11:49     5:09:36
467   Holly Fettinger        F3539        33/34     2:23:45   11:51     5:10:06
468   Bonnie Spencer         F5559          5/5     2:05:46   11:52     5:10:50
469   Dan Heins              M4549        63/67     2:14:00   11:52     5:10:51
470   Amy Johnson            F3539        34/34     2:24:46   11:52     5:10:52
471   Steve Heins            M4044        70/71     2:14:00   11:53     5:10:59
472   Cheryl Wagner          F4549        15/18     2:25:24   12:01     5:14:37
473   Pat Sackett            F5054         7/11     2:25:13   12:03     5:15:19
474   Don Goodman            M6064        14/18     2:13:22   12:06     5:16:44
475   Jack Dusthimer         M4549        64/67     2:30:12   12:07     5:17:07
476   Brian Zobrist          M3539        40/42     2:20:28   12:09     5:18:18
477   Ron Zobrist            M5559        20/25     2:20:58   12:09     5:18:19
478   R. Laurence Macon      M5559        21/25     2:26:36   12:10     5:18:21
479   Nick Zimmerman         M3034        42/42     2:31:00   12:11     5:18:52
480   Jodi Robinson          F2529        18/21     2:31:00   12:11     5:18:52
481   Ronald Whitemiller     M5559        22/25     2:15:46   12:14     5:20:21
482   Joseph Porter          M4549        65/67     2:26:38   12:15     5:20:43
483   Mike Oliver            M5054        47/48     2:15:40   12:20     5:23:08
484   Tina Anderson          F3034        22/23     2:26:15   12:22     5:23:46
485   Blaine File            M0119          6/7     2:10:24   12:22     5:24:01
486   Amanda Hoste           F0119          1/1     2:10:25   12:23     5:24:02
487   Alenna Sandy           F2529        19/21     2:37:07   12:23     5:24:26
488   Charles Potter         M5559        23/25     2:10:24   12:25     5:24:56
489   Jill Vorwald           F4044        29/30     1:15:03   12:26     5:25:41
490   Joan Black             F4044        30/30     2:19:42   12:28     5:26:33
491   Bob Frink              M6064        15/18     2:32:02   12:31     5:27:45
492   Jeanne Bocci           F6064          2/2     2:47:14   12:38     5:30:35
493   Willie Everett         M6064        16/18     2:22:11   12:45     5:33:45
494   Julie Blunier          F3034        23/23     2:41:02   12:46     5:34:12
495   Kevin Carrigan         M4549        66/67     2:41:03   12:46     5:34:26
496   Gerald Bocci           M6569          2/2     2:47:13   12:48     5:35:06
497   John Daly              M5559        24/25     2:50:17   13:03     5:41:33
498   David Stephens         M6064        17/18     2:23:32   13:13     5:45:57
499   Jeff Snicker           M4044        71/71     2:31:33   13:13     5:46:14
500   Mark Wakeland          M4549        67/67     2:45:18   13:15     5:46:47
501   Ron Sloan              M5559        25/25     2:35:42   13:31     5:53:59
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502   Robert Charz           M6064        18/18     2:41:01   13:34     5:55:13
503   Barb Madsen            F5054         8/11     2:38:32   13:42     5:58:46
504   Brenton Floyd          M0119          7/7     2:59:11   13:44     5:59:32
505   Margaret Gemkow        F2024        15/15     2:43:19   13:47     6:00:56
506   Anne Gemkow            F2529        20/21     2:43:20   13:47     6:00:57
507   John De Leon           M3539        41/42     2:27:50   13:50     6:02:25
508   Mitch Taylor           M3539        42/42     2:48:44   13:59     6:06:19
509   Ruben Camarena         M5054        48/48     2:48:44   14:07     6:09:27
510   Beth Miller            F4549        16/18     2:48:44   14:07     6:09:29
511   Sherri Erkel           F5054         9/11     2:48:22   14:26     6:17:47
512   Christine Hobson       F4549        17/18     2:48:22   14:40     6:24:07
513   Jack Kettering         M7074          2/2     2:49:28   14:43     6:25:16
514   Dean Rademaker         M75UP          1/2     2:49:28   15:29     6:45:34
515   Gloria Griseto         F5054        10/11     2:49:28   16:31     7:12:19
516   Clarice La France      F2529        21/21     2:49:28   16:31     7:12:21
517   Diane Hennessy         F5054        11/11     2:49:28   16:33     7:13:20
518   Cathy Douglas          F4549        18/18     2:49:28   16:33     7:13:21
519   Don Mcnelly            M75UP          2/2     3:49:56   18:21     8:00:34
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